
 

 

 

IMPORTANT DATES 2019-20 
 

 

 

September: 
Tuesday, September 3  - First Day School, 9:30 - 11:30 A.M. 
Wednesday, September 4 - Regular Classes Begin 
Wednesday, September 11 - Meet the Teacher/Dessert Night/Music Info, 5:45 P.M. 
Thursday, September 12 - PAC Meeting, 7:00 P.M. 
Monday, September 23 - Non Instructional Day - Students not in session 
Tuesday, September 24  - Photo Day 9:00 A.M. 
 - First Fun Foods, offered every other Tuesday 
Thursday, September 26 - 12:20 Dismissal, Parent-Teacher Interviews 2:00 - 7:30 P.M. 
Friday, September 27 - Terry Fox Run 1:30 p.m. 
Monday, October 30 - Orange Shirt Day 

  MMPA Meeting (Music Room) 7:30 p.m. 
 
October: 
Thursday, October 10 - PAC Meeting 7:00 P.M. 
Monday, October 14  - Thanksgiving - Students not in session 
Friday, October 25  - Non Instructional Day - Students not in session 
Monday, October 28 - MMPA Meeting (Music Room) 7:30 p.m.  
 
November: 
Monday, November 4  - Photo Retakes 9:00 A.M.  
Thursday, November 7 - PAC Meeting 7:00 P.M. (Moved to Nov 14) 
Friday, November 8 - Remembrance Day Assembly  
Monday, November 11  - Remembrance Day - Students not in session 
Thursday, November 14 - PAC Meeting 7:00 p.m.  
Friday, November 22 - Non Instructional Day - Students not in session 
Monday, November 25 - MMPA Meeting (Music Room) 7:30 p.m. 
Thursday, November 28 - Curriculum Completion Session 
  - 12:00 Dismissal For Students With Work Completed 
December: 
Tuesday, December 10 - Music Concert Block 5 & 7 p.m. (moved from Dec 17) 
Wednesday, December 11 - Music Concert Block 5 & 7 P.M. TBC (moved to Dec. 17) 
Tuesday, December 17 - Music Concert Block 5 & 7 p.m.  
Friday, December 20 - Term 1 Report Card Issued 
Monday, Dec. 23 - Friday, Jan. 3 - Winter Break  
 
January: 
Monday, January 6 - School Resumes 
Thursday, January 9  - PAC Meeting 7 P.M. 
Monday, January 27 - MMPA Meeting (Music Room) 7:30 p.m. 
Friday, January 31 - Non Instructional Day - Students not in session (School Chosen) 
 
February: 
Monday, February 10 - K-12 Student Transfer Opens 
 - New Student Registration Opens 
Friday, February 14 - Non Instructional Day - Students non in Session 
Monday, February 17  - Family Day - Students not in session 
Wednesday, February 19 - K-12 Student Transfer Process ends 3:00 p.m. 
Thursday, February 20 - Curriculum Completion Day 
  - 12:00 Dismissal For Students With Work Completed 
Thursday, February 20  - PAC Meeting 7:00 P.M. 
Monday, February 24 - MMPA Meeting (Music Room) 7:30 p.m.Thursday, February 27
 - Pink Shirt Day 
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*** Based on the Parent Survey, Fun 

Foods will be every other Tuesday, from 

September 24th to June 16th 
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Important Dates - 2019 -20 

March: 
Wednesday, March 4 - Music Concert, Block 5 & 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, March 11  - Young Entrepreneurs Monterey Market, 5:00 - 7:00 P.M. 
Friday, March 13  - Term 2 Report Cards Issued 
Monday, March 16 - Friday, March 27 - Spring Break 
Monday, March 30  - School Reopens 
 
April: 
Friday, April 10 - Good Friday - Students not in Session 
Monday, April 13 - Easter Monday - Students not in Session 
Thursday, April 16  - PAC Meeting 7:00 P.M. 
Monday, April 27 - MMPA Meeting (Music Room) 7:30 p.m. 
 
May: 
TBC  - Class Photos 
Thursday, May 7 - PAC Meeting/AGM 7:00 P.M.  
Thursday, May 14 - District Orientation P.M.  
Friday, May 15 - Non Instructional Day - Students not in session 
Monday, May 18  - Victoria Day  
Wednesday, May 20 - Musical Desserts 7:00 P.M. TBC 
 
June: 
Thursday, June 4 - Curriculum Completion Day 
  - 12:00 Dismissal For Students With Work Completed 
Wednesday, June 10 - Music Concert 7:00 P.M. 
Friday, June 12 - Library Closes 
Tuesday, June 9 - Last Fun Foods 
Monday, June 22 - Yearbook Distribution/Signing - Gr 8 P.M. 
 - MMPA Meeting (Music Room) 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 23 - Grade 8 Completion Ceremony/Lunch 10:00 a.m. start 
Wednesday, June 24 - Yearbook Distribution/Signing - Gr 6 & 7 P.M.  
Thursday, June 25 - Term 3 Report Card issued 
 - Last Day of Classes 

 
 
 

UPDATED: November 4, 2019  


